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Dates for your Diary 2019/20 

Sunday 17th 
November 

Coffee and Cake Mary and Martin to 
lead 

Saturday, 7th 
December 

Alison to deliver the quiz, Karen to 
source and cook hot pot, Mary to sell 
tickets and raffle. 

Monday 23rd 
December 

Christmas Carol singing in the ‘Hut’. 
Sally to organise singing. Mary and 
Martin to sell refreshments. Amanda 
to make gingerbreads. 

Beginning of 
December 

Christmas tree and lights to be 
erected. Irene to inform us when she 
knows which Christmas tree we will 
be using. 

 

Sunday, 2nd February Mary and Martin ‘Coffee and Cake’ in the ‘Hut’ 2 ‘til 4. 

Saturday 7th March Mary and Martin Quiz Night in the ‘Hut’ 7:30  

Sunday, 5th April Karen, Heather L & Keleigh ‘Coffee and Cake’ in the ‘Hut’ 2 ’til 4. 

Saturday, 2nd May  Social Night in the ‘Hut’ Darts/games/ 
quiz, children’s event?? 

Sunday, 7th June Karen, Kayleigh & Heather L ‘Coffee and Cake’ in the ‘Hut’ 2 ’til 4. 

Saturday, 4th July Steve & Heather L Summer Fair at the ‘Hut’ 

Saturday,  5th September Steve  Social Night in the ‘Hut’ Darts/games/ 
quiz, children’s event?? 

Friday, 25th September Mary and Gwen ‘9.15 – 11.15 MacMillan Coffee 
Morning 

Saturday, 17th October Mary and Martin Quiz Night in the Hut 7.30 

Saturday 13th October  Heather B & Gwen Halloween trick or treating 

Sunday, 15th November Heather L, Kayleigh & Karen ‘Coffee and Cake’ in the ‘Hut’ 2 ’til 4. 

Saturday, 5th December Alison, Mary and Karen Christmas Quiz 

Date to be arranged Sally Carol Singing in the Hut 

 
Committee meetings  
Monday 20th January  7-9pm 7-7:30pm community meeting 
Tuesday 24th March 7-9pm 7-7:30pm community meeting 
Wednesday 18th May  7-9pm 7-7:30pm community meeting 
Thursday 16th July  AGM 7-7:30pm community meeting 
Friday 24th September  7-9pm 7-7:30pm community meeting 
Sunday 20th November  7-9pm 7-7:30pm community meeting 
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